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VAL-DE-REUL 2 $2 Domaine des oéa

Tranche 2

N° du lot Surface (m2) Orientation Prix (€) Etat
B12 643 Nord 58 000 € Libre
B14 627 Nord 57000 € Libre

B23 511 Sud 54000 € Option
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2 Domaine Saint-brbbi

Orientation

Prix (€)
60 000 €
59 000 €
59 000 €
59 000 €
61 000 €
63 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000 €
61 000 €
63 000 €
63 000 €
63 000 €
63 000 €
60 000 €
59 000 €
61 000 €
64 000 €

Etat
Libre
Libre
Option
Option
Option
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Option
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre



ajtitude

7a)




